5 AsUCHMS

Coomrtrmant of Haghww Educotion

SI." ‘Registration : Program
T Level

No """ No. -
1 UT9EV21E0001

2 U19EV21E0002

3 U19EV21E0003

4 UT9EV21E0004

S U19EV21E0005

6 U19EV21E0006

7 U19EV21E0007

8 U19EV21E0008

9 U19EV21E0009

10 U19EV21E0010

11 U19EV21EO0011

12  UT9EV21E0012

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

E TR e eyt S Gl A

Program

Name

Bachelor of
Physical
Education

Bachelor of
Physical
Education

Bachelor of
Physical
Education

Bachelor of
Physical
Education

Bachelor of
Physical
Education

Bachelor of
Physical
Education

Bachelor of
Physical
Education

Bachelor of
Physical
Education

Bachelor of
Physical
Education

Bachelor of
Physical
Education

Bachelor of
Physical
Education

Bachelor of
Physical
Education

Discipline
Name

BPED

BPED

BPED

BPED

BPED

BPED

BPED

BPED

BPED

BPED

BPED

BPED

s Student_ Name

AJEYA

AKASH

AMBEDKAR D

ANITHAD

ANURADHA H

ARJUN RAVIM

BASAVALINGAYYA

C NARAYANASWAMY

CHANDAN G

DHANUNJAYA

DILIPD

DODDA OBAIAH B

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

“Gender  Category’

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Category | |
I(A)

Scheduled
Tribe

General

Category | |
1 (B)

Scheduled
Caste

Category | |
(A)

Category |

Category |

Scheduled
Tribe

Rt Status

» ." :

\

University
Registrar
Approved

University
Registrar
Approved

University
Registrar
Approved

University
Registrar
Approved

University
Registrar
Approved

University
Registrar
Approved

University
Registrar
Approved

University
Registrar
Approved

University
Registrar
Approved

University
Registrar
Approved

University
Regqistrar
Approved

University
Regqistrar
Approved

Approval/ Rejection
Comments

Documents are verified
and submitted to the
Registrar.

Documents are verified
and submitted to the
Registrar.

Documents are verified
and submitted to the
Regist-ar.

Documents are verified
and submitted to the
Registrar.

Documents are verified
and submitted to the
Registrar.

Documents are verified
and submitted to the
Registrar.

Documents are verified
and submitted to the
Registrar.

Documents are verified
and submitted to the
Registrar.

Documents are verified
and submitted to the
Registrar.

Documents are verified
and submitted to the
Registrar.

Documents are verified
and submitted to the
Registrar.

Documents are verified
and submitted to the
Registrar.

Approve

Date&1Time

4/25/2022
12:37:37 PM

4/25/2022
12:37:37 PM

4/25/2022
12:37:37 PM

4/25/2022
12:37:37 PM

4/25/2022
12:37:37 PM

4/25/2022
12:37:37 PM

4/25/2022
12:37:38 PM

4/25/2022
12:37:38 PM

4/25/2022
12:37:38 PM

4/25/2022
12:37:38 PM

4/25/2022
12:37:38 PM

4/25/2022
12:37:38 PM

IA.




UCrs

Sl.

Department of Higher Education

' Registration

No ~ No.

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

UT9EV21EQ013

UT9EV21E0014

UT9EV21E0015

UT9EV21E0016

U19EV21E0017

U19EV21E0018

U19EV21E0019

U19EV21E0020

U19EV21E0021

U19EV21E0022

U19EV21E0023

U19EV21E0024

Program

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

Name

Bachelor of
Physical
Education

Bachelor of
Physical
Education

Bachelor of
Physical
Education

Bachelor of
Physical
Education

Bachelor of
Physical
Education

Bachelor of
Physical
Education

Bachelor of
Physical
Education

Bachelor of
Physical
Education

Bachelor of
Physical
Education

Bachelor of
Physical
Education

Bachelor of
Physical
Education
Bachelor of
Physical
Education

Level

Program

Discipline
Name

BPED

BPED

BPED

BPED

BPED

BPED

BPED

BPED

BPED

BPED

BPED

BPED

Student Name

DODDABASAVA

HARISHA V

HARSHAVARDHANA

G

MAHAMAD SHARIF B

MAHAMMED IRFAN

MALLIKARJUN

MANJUNATHA N

MANOJ KUMARN

MOHAN REDDY N

MURALI'Y

PARAMESHK S

PAVAN R

Gender Category [  Status

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Category | I
1 (B)

Category |
Category |
Category | |

(B)

Category | |
(B)

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Tribe

Category | |
| (B)

Category | |
| (A)

Category | |
(A)

Category | |
1(B)

Category | |
1 (A)

{
University
Registrar
Approved

University
Registrar
Approved

University
Registrar
Approved

University
Registrar
Approved

University
Registrar
Approved

University
Registrar
Approved

University
Registrar
Approved

University
Registrar
Approved

University
Registrar
Approved

University
Registrar
Approved

University
Registrar
Approved

University
Reqgistrar
Approved

Approval/ Rejection

Comments

Documents are verified
and submitted to the
Registrar.

Documents are verified
and submitted to the
Registrar.

Documents are verified
and submitted to the
Registrar.

Documents are verified
and submitted to the
Registrar.

Documents are verified
and submitted to the
Registrar

Documents are verified
and submitted to the
Registrar.

Documents are verified
and submitted to the
Registrar

Documents are verified
and submitted to the
Registrar.

Documents are verified
and submitted to the
Registrar.

Documents are verified
and submitted to the
Registrar.

Documents are verified
and submitted to the
Registrar.

Documents are verified
and submitted to the
Registrar.

Approve
Date&TIime

4/25/2022
12:37:38 PM

4/25/2022
12:37:38 PM

4/25/2022
12:37:38 PM

4/25/2022
12:37:38 PM

4/25/2022
12:37:13 PM

4/25/2022
12:37:38 PM

4/25/2022
12:37:13 PM

4/25/2022
12:37:38 PM

4/25/2022
12:37:38 PM

4/25/2022
12:37:38 PM

4/25/2022
12:37:38 PM

4/25/2022
12:37:38 PM



UCHS

Departrment of Highar Education

Sl.

Registration

No No.

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

U19EV21E0025

U19EV21E0026

U19EV21E0027

U19EV21E0028

U19EV21E0029

U19EV21E0030

U19EV21E0031

U19EV21E0032

U19EV21E0033

U19EV21E0034

U19EV21E0035

U19EV21E0036

Program
Level

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

Program

Name

Bachelor of
Physical
Education

Bachelor of
Physical
Education

Bachelor of
Physical
Education

Bachelor of
Physical
Education

Bachelor of
Physical
Education

Bachelor of
Physical
Education

Bachelor of
Physical
Education

Bachelor of
Physical
Education

Bachelor of
Physical
Education

Bachelor of
Physical
Education

Bachelor of
Physical
Education
Bachelor of
Physical
Education

Discipline
Name

BPED

BPED

BPED

BPED

BPED

BPED

BPED

BPED

BPED

BPED

BPED

BPED

Student Name

SACHINS L

SAHANA B

SAMPATH KUMAR P

SANDEEP KUMAR

SANTHOSHKUMARA

BA

SANTHOSH C

SHASHANKA T C

SHASHIKALAN

SHILPA M

SINDHU K

SOWMYA M B

SUMANTHHB

Gender Category |  Status

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Scheduled
Caste

Category | |
1(A)

Scheduled
Caste

Category | |
1 (A)

Scheduled
Tribe

Category | |
| (A)

Scheduled
Caste

Category | |
1 (A)

Category | |
1(B)

Scheduled
Caste

Category |

Category | |
| (B)

University
Registrar
Approved

University
Registrar
Approved

University
Registrar
Approved

University
Registrar
Approved

University
Registrar
Approved

University
Registrar
Approved

University
Registrar
Approved

University
Registrar
Approved

University
Registrar
Approved

University
Registrar
Approved

University
Registrar
Approved

University
Registrar
Approved

Approval/ Rejection

Comments

Documents are verified
and submitted to the
Registrar.

Documents are verified
and submitted to the
Registrar.

Documents are verified
and submitted to the
Registrar.

Documents are verified
and submitted to the
Registrar.

Documents are verified
and submitted to the
Registrar.

Documents are verified
and submitted to the
Registrar.

Documents are verified
and submitted to the
Registrar.

Documents are verified
and submitted to the
Registrar.

Documents are verified
and submitted to the
Registrar.

Documents are verified
and submitted to the
Registrar.

Documents are verified
and submitted to the
Registrar.

Documents are verified
and submitted to the
Registrar.

Approve
Date&TIme

4/25/2022
12:37:38 PM

4/25/2022
12:37:38 PM

4/25/2022
12:37:38 PM

4/25/2022
12:37:38 PM

4/25/2022
12:37:39 PM

4/25/2022
12:37:39 PM

4/25/2022
12:37:39 PM

4/25/2022
12:37:39 PM

4/25/2022
12:37:39 PM

4/25/2022
12:37:39 PM

4/25/2022
12:37:39 PM

4/25/2022
12:37:39 PM




Sl.

Department of Higher Education

" Registration

No No.
37 UISEV21E0037
38 U19EV21E0038
39 UT9EV21E0039
40 U19EV21E0040
41 U19EV21E0041
42  U19EV21E0043
43  U19EV21E0042

Program
Level

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

Program

Name

Bachelor of
Physical
Education

Bachelor of
Physical
Education

Bachelor of
Physical
Education

Bachelor of
Physical
Education

Bachelor of
Physical
Education

Bachelor of
Physical
Education

Bachelor of
Physical
Education

Discipline
Name

BPED

BPED

BPED

BPED

BPED

BPED

BPED

Student Name

SURENDRAKN

THIRUMALESH H N

UMESHARADHYA S P

VASIM AKRAM KM

VISHWA PRASAD T

MUNIRAJU P

MITHUNSHANKAR N

Gender Category | / Status
¥

< f

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Category | |
1 (A)

Category |

Category | |
| (B)

Category | |
(B)

Scheduled
Caste

Category | |
(A)

Category | |
(A)

University
Registrar
Approved

University
Registrar
Approved

University
Registrar

- Approved

University
Registrar
Approved

University
Registrar
Approved

University
Registrar
Approved

Submitted to
University

Approval/ Rejection

Comments

Documents are verified
and submitted to the
Registrar.

Documents are verified
and submitted to the
Registrar.

Documents are verified
and submitted to the
Registrar.

Documents are verified
and submitted to the
Registrar.

Documents are verified
and submitted to the
Registrar.

Documents are verified
and submitted to the
Registrar.

Rejected: Documents
are not submitted

Approve
Date&TIime

4/25/2022
12:37:39 PM

4/25/2022
12:37:39 PM

4/25/2022
12:37:39 PM

4/25/2022
12:37:39 PM

4/25/2022
12:37:39 PM

4/25/2022
12:37:39 PM

4/25/2022
12:37:13 PM



