

## 2021-22 BNU.

SI.	Registration	Program Level	Program Name	Discipline Name	Student Name	Gender	Category	Status	Approval/ Rejection Comments	Approve Date&Time
No 1	No. U19EV21E0001	UG	Bachelor of Physical	BPED	AJEYA	Male	Scheduled Caste	University Registrar Approved	Documents are verified and submitted to the Registrar.	4/25/2022 12:37:37 PM
2	U19EV21E0002	UG	Education  Bachelor of  Physical  Education	BPED	AKASH	Male	Scheduled Caste	University Registrar Approved	Documents are verified and submitted to the Registrar.	4/25/2022 12:37:37 PM
3	U19EV21E0003	UG	Bachelor of Physical Education	BPED	AMBEDKAR D	Male	Scheduled Caste	University Registrar Approved	Documents are verified and submitted to the Registrar.	4/25/2022 12:37:37 PM
4	U19EV21E0004	UG	Bachelor of Physical Education	BPED	ANITHA D	Female	Category I I	University Registrar Approved	Documents are verified and submitted to the Registrar.	4/25/2022 12:37:37 PM
5	U19EV21E0005	UG	Bachelor of Physical Education	BPED	ANURADHA H	Female	Scheduled Tribe	University Registrar Approved	Documents are verified and submitted to the Registrar.	4/25/2022 12:37:37 PM
6	U19EV21E0006	UG	Bachelor of Physical Education	BPED	ARJUN RAVI M	Male	General	University Registrar Approved	Documents are verified and submitted to the Registrar.	4/25/2022 12:37:37 PM
7	U19EV21E0007	UG	Bachelor of Physical Education	BPED	BASAVALINGAYYA	Male	Category I I I (B)	University Registrar Approved	Documents are verified and submitted to the Registrar.	4/25/2022 12:37:38 PM
8	U19EV21E0008	UG	Bachelor of Physical Education	BPED	C NARAYANASWAMY	Male	Scheduled Caste	University Registrar Approved	Documents are verified and submitted to the Registrar.	4/25/2022 12:37:38 PM
9	U19EV21E0009	UG	Bachelor of Physical	BPED	CHANDAN G	Male	Category I I (A)	University Registrar Approved	Documents are verified and submitted to the Registrar.	4/25/2022 12:37:38 PM
10	U19EV21E0010	UG	Education Bachelor of Physical	BPED	DHANUNJAYA	Male	Category I	University Registrar Approved	Documents are verified and submitted to the Registrar.	4/25/2022 12:37:38 PM
11	U19EV21E0011	UG	Education Bachelor of Physical	BPED	DILIP D	Male	Category I	University Registrar Approved	Documents are verified and submitted to the Registrar.	4/25/2022 12:37:38 PM
12	U19EV21E0012	UG	Education Bachelor of Physical Education	BPED	DODDA OBAIAH B	Male	Scheduled Tribe	University Registrar Approved	Documents are verified and submitted to the Registrar.	4/25/2022 12:37:38 PM



SI. No	Registration No.	Program Level	Program Name	Discipline Name	Student Name	Gender	Category	Status	Approval/ Rejection Comments	Approve Date&TIme
13	U19EV21E0013	UG	Bachelor of Physical Education	BPED	DODDABASAVA	Male	Category I I I (B)	University Registrar Approved	Documents are verified and submitted to the Registrar.	4/25/2022 12:37:38 PM
14	U19EV21E0014	UG	Bachelor of Physical Education	BPED	HARISHA V	Male	Category I	University Registrar Approved	Documents are verified and submitted to the Registrar.	4/25/2022 12:37:38 PM
15	U19EV21E0015	UG	Bachelor of Physical Education	BPED	HARSHAVARDHANA G	Male	Category I	University Registrar Approved	Documents are verified and submitted to the Registrar.	4/25/2022 12:37:38 PM
16	U19EV21E0016	UG	Bachelor of Physical Education	BPED	MAHAMAD SHARIF B	Male	Category I I (B)	University Registrar Approved	Documents are verified and submitted to the Registrar.	4/25/2022 12:37:38 PM
17	U19EV21E0017	UG	Bachelor of Physical Education	BPED	MAHAMMED IRFAN	Male	Category I I (B)	University Registrar Approved	Documents are verified and submitted to the Registrar	4/25/2022 12:37:13 PM
18	U19EV21E0018	UG	Bachelor of Physical Education	BPED	MALLIKARJUN	Male	Scheduled Caste	University Registrar Approved	Documents are verified and submitted to the Registrar.	4/25/2022 12:37:38 PM
19	U19EV21E0019	UG	Bachelor of Physical Education	BPED	MANJUNATHA N	Male	Scheduled Tribe	University Registrar Approved	Documents are verified and submitted to the Registrar	4/25/2022 12:37:13 PM
20	U19EV21E0020	UG	Bachelor of Physical Education	BPED	MANOJ KUMAR N	Male	Category I I I (B)	University Registrar Approved	Documents are verified and submitted to the Registrar.	4/25/2022 12:37:38 PM
21	U19EV21E0021	UG	Bachelor of Physical Education	BPED	MOHAN REDDY N	Male	Category II I (A)	University Registrar Approved	Documents are verified and submitted to the Registrar.	4/25/2022 12:37:38 PM
22	U19EV21E0022	UG	Bachelor of Physical Education	BPED	MURALI Y	Male	Category I I (A)	University Registrar Approved	Documents are verified and submitted to the Registrar.	4/25/2022 12:37:38 PM
23	U19EV21E0023	UG	Bachelor of Physical Education	BPED	PARAMESH K S	Male	Category I I I (B)	University Registrar Approved	Documents are verified and submitted to the Registrar.	4/25/2022 12:37:38 PM
24	U19EV21E0024	UG	Bachelor of Physical Education	BPED	PAVAN R	Male	Category I I I (A)	University Registrar Approved	Documents are verified and submitted to the Registrar.	4/25/2022 12:37:38 PM



SI. No	Registration No.	Program Level	Program Name	Discipline Name	Student Name	Gender	Category	Status	Approval/ Rejection Comments	Approve Date&Time
25	U19EV21E0025	UG	Bachelor of Physical Education	BPED	SACHIN S L	Male	Scheduled Caste	University Registrar Approved	Documents are verified and submitted to the Registrar.	4/25/2022 12:37:38 PM
26	U19EV21E0026	UG	Bachelor of Physical Education	BPED	SAHANA B	Female	Category I I I (A)	University Registrar Approved	Documents are verified and submitted to the Registrar.	4/25/2022 12:37:38 PM
27	U19EV21E0027	UG	Bachelor of Physical Education	BPED	SAMPATH KUMAR P	Male	Scheduled Caste	University Registrar Approved	Documents are verified and submitted to the Registrar.	4/25/2022 12:37:38 PM
28	U19EV21E0028	UG	Bachelor of Physical Education	BPED	SANDEEP KUMAR	Male	Category I I I (A)	University Registrar Approved	Documents are verified and submitted to the Registrar.	4/25/2022 12:37:38 PM
29	U19EV21E0029	UG	Bachelor of Physical Education	BPED	SANTHOSHKUMARA B A	Male	Scheduled Tribe	University Registrar Approved	Documents are verified and submitted to the Registrar.	4/25/2022 12:37:39 PM
30	U19EV21E0030	UG	Bachelor of Physical Education	BPED	SANTHOSH C	Male	Category I I I (A)	University Registrar Approved	Documents are verified and submitted to the Registrar.	4/25/2022 12:37:39 PM
31	U19EV21E0031	UG	Bachelor of Physical Education	BPED	SHASHANKA T C	Male	Scheduled Caste	University Registrar Approved	Documents are verified and submitted to the Registrar.	4/25/2022 12:37:39 PM
32	U19EV21E0032	UG	Bachelor of Physical Education	BPED	SHASHIKALA N	Female	Category I I I (A)	University Registrar Approved	Documents are verified and submitted to the Registrar.	4/25/2022 12:37:39 PM
33	U19EV21E0033	UG	Bachelor of Physical Education	BPED	SHILPA M	Female	Category I I I (B)	University Registrar Approved	Documents are verified and submitted to the Registrar.	4/25/2022 12:37:39 PM
34	U19EV21E0034	UG	Bachelor of Physical Education	BPED	SINDHU K	Female	Scheduled Caste	University Registrar Approved	Documents are verified and submitted to the Registrar.	4/25/2022 12:37:39 PM
35	U19EV21E0035	UG	Bachelor of Physical Education	BPED	SOWMYA M B	Female	Category I	University Registrar Approved	Documents are verified and submitted to the Registrar.	4/25/2022 12:37:39 PM
36	U19EV21E0036	UG	Bachelor of Physical Education	BPED	SUMANTH H B	Male	Category I I I (B)	University Registrar Approved	Documents are verified and submitted to the Registrar.	4/25/2022 12:37:39 PM



SI. No	Registration No.	Program Level	Program Name	Discipline Name	Student Name	Gender	Category	Status	Approval/ Rejection Comments	Approve Date&Time
37	U19EV21E0037	UG	Bachelor of Physical Education	BPED	SURENDRA K N	Male	Category II I (A)	University Registrar Approved	Documents are verified and submitted to the Registrar.	4/25/2022 12:37:39 PM
38	U19EV21E0038	UG	Bachelor of Physical Education	BPED	THIRUMALESH H N	Male	Category I	University Registrar Approved	Documents are verified and submitted to the Registrar.	4/25/2022 12:37:39 PM
39	U19EV21E0039	UG	Bachelor of Physical Education	BPED	UMESHARADHYA S P	Male	Category I I I (B)	University Registrar Approved	Documents are verified and submitted to the Registrar.	4/25/2022 12:37:39 PM
40	U19EV21E0040	UG	Bachelor of Physical Education	BPED	VASIM AKRAM K M	Male	Category I I (B)	University Registrar Approved	Documents are verified and submitted to the Registrar.	4/25/2022 12:37:39 PM
41	U19EV21E0041	UG	Bachelor of Physical Education	BPED	VISHWA PRASAD T	Male	Scheduled Caste	University Registrar Approved	Documents are verified and submitted to the Registrar.	4/25/2022 12:37:39 PM
42	U19EV21E0043	UG	Bachelor of Physical Education	BPED	MUNIRAJU P	Male	Category I I (A)	University Registrar Approved	Documents are verified and submitted to the Registrar.	4/25/2022 12:37:39 PM
43	U19EV21E0042	UG	Bachelor of Physical Education	BPED	MITHUNSHANKAR N	Male	Category II (A)	Submitted to University	Rejected: Documents are not submitted	4/25/2022 12:37:13 PM